
       Naveen Model Sr. Sec. School - Pre Board Examination 2023

Class - 10 & 12 (Regular)                          Time : 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

ONLINE MODE ONLY

DATE DAY 10th 12th (Hum.) 12th (Sci)

28-01-23 Monday Punjabi - A Gen. English Gen. English

30-01-23 Tuesday Computer Science History Physics

31-01-23 Wednesday Punjabi - B Gen. Punjabi Gen. Punjabi

01-02-23 Thursday Welcome Life Computer Science Computer Science

02-02-23 Friday Math Phy. Edu & Sports Chemistry

03-02-23 Saturday Social Studies Welcome Life Welcome Life

04-02-23 Monday Health & Phy. Edu Religion Biology

06-02-23 Tuesday English Economics HOLIDAY

07-02-23 Wednesday Agriculture Math Math

08-02-23 Thursday Science Environment Education Environment Education

09-02-23 Friday Hindi HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

      n~t - sArE ividaArWI 20 jnvrI 2023 V~ pihlA sc<l dI fIs jmA: crvA iduU nhI VA pEpr nhI leE jANgE .


